The following warrants drawn on the Major Maintenance
account exceeding $500 were approved for payment by the
Campbell County School District No.1 Board of Trustees on June

30, 2023

2 Guys Deco Inc

Powder River Heating & Air
Universal Athletics

Raisley Painting LLC

Raisley Painting LLC

Powder River Heating & Air
Architectural Specialties LLC
Tucker Electric Inc

Hladky Construction Inc
Western Services LLC

Lowe Roofing of Wyoming LLC
Universal Athletics

Powder River Heating & Air
Norton Construction Inc
Powder River Heating & Air
Campbell Cnty School District Gen Fund
Architectural Specialties LLC
Hladky Construction Inc
Tru-Tech Products LLC

T W Enterprises Inc
Firemaster

KU Engineering LLC
Contractors Supply Inc
Campbell Cnty School District Gen Fund
API Systems Integrators Inc
Powder River Heating & Air
Arete Design Group LLC
Collins Communication Inc.
Gillette News Record, The
KU Engineering LLC

First National Bank of Gillette
Architectural Specialties LLC

293,029.83
50,339.36
39,817.74
29,950.00
29,420.00
25,883.76
24,947.17
23,093.75
22,196.66
21,900.00
14,684.15
11,100.00
11,047.70

9,450.00
8,082.12
7,232.24
6,245.34
4,200.00
3,776.50
3,362.92
3,345.00
3,000.00
2,839.19
2,125.63
1,740.56
1,728.00
1,611.55
1,303.36

963.30

951.42

772.85

746.81



