The following warrants drawn on the Major Maintenance account exceeding \$500 were approved for payment by the Campbell County School District No.1 Board of Trustees on June 30, 2023

,	
2 Guys Deco Inc	293,029.83
Powder River Heating & Air	50,339.36
Universal Athletics	39,817.74
Raisley Painting LLC	29,950.00
Raisley Painting LLC	29,420.00
Powder River Heating & Air	25,883.76
Architectural Specialties LLC	24,947.17
Tucker Electric Inc	23,093.75
Hladky Construction Inc	22,196.66
Western Services LLC	21,900.00
Lowe Roofing of Wyoming LLC	14,684.15
Universal Athletics	11,100.00
Powder River Heating & Air	11,047.70
Norton Construction Inc	9,450.00
Powder River Heating & Air	8,082.12
Campbell Cnty School District Gen Fund	7,232.24
Architectural Specialties LLC	6,245.34
Hladky Construction Inc	4,200.00
Tru-Tech Products LLC	3,776.50
T W Enterprises Inc	3,362.92
Firemaster	3,345.00
KLJ Engineering LLC	3,000.00
Contractors Supply Inc	2,839.19
Campbell Cnty School District Gen Fund	2,125.63
API Systems Integrators Inc	1,740.56
Powder River Heating & Air	1,728.00
Arete Design Group LLC	1,611.55
Collins Communication Inc.	1,303.36
Gillette News Record, The	963.30
KLJ Engineering LLC	951.42
First National Bank of Gillette	772.85
Architectural Specialties LLC	746.81